
PLCH PLJCH Bo To Krolewicz Akizabo PKR.IX-90956 8/10/2020

Bo To Krolewicz Akizabo

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148045
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148045


PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) BLRJCH MKCH
Sasquehanna (fci) Koszonom PKR.IX-74683

5/2/2016

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Plisa
PKR IX 40592 62492/T 1/30/2000

PLCH Sasquehanna Zagrobla PKR.IX-41835
8/21/2001

PLJCH Pahlavi Wile E Coyote PKR.IX-41480
6/18/2000

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Penicylina PKR.IX-36827 6/28/1995

Sasquehanna Dziekujka 2 1/18/2014

AMCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Dardir PKR.IX-41492 1/1/2001

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Dziekuje
PKR.IX-37692 5/21/1996

PLJCH Sasquehanna (fci) Decyzja 8/27/2009

AMCH GRCH (US) Tacori's Lyin is a Sin 3/4/2007

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Dobra
Wrozka PKR.IX-43914 10/28/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133383
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35003
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41754
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54878
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41307
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133382
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43728
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43728
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43729
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88300
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83396
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58895
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58895


PLCH PLJCH Doskonala W Kazdym Calu
Pretensja PKR.IX-73887 4/10/2016

ROMCH UKRCH PLCH ROGCH KISS Nasza
Sfora PKR.IX-61165 1/31/2012

Alfa Laval Casting On Time 5/30/2010

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Crest-Vue's Test'N The Ruggar 1/28/2009

RKFCH Olegro Katrin Butterfly 1/28/2008

CZJCH PLJCH MOLJCH Barcelona Artagasamazis
7/15/2009

PLJCH Tonic Daiquiri Sua Sponte 4/9/2007

ROMCH PLCH PLJCH ROGCH INTCH(FCI)
Jagodka z Gangu Lysych PKR.IX-47376 1/7/2006

PLCH Corunia Tatunia Innowacja PKR.IX-57793
1/1/2011

PLCH PLJCH Bodyguard Black Dragon PKR.IX-
48779 10/25/2006

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

Nemezis Zikkurat PKR.IX-43051 12/11/2002

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH ROGCH
INTCH(FCI) Carmen Wiatr Pustyni PKR.IX-48994

12/5/2006

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

Flawia Zuzanna Fortunatax PKR.IX-42429
10/27/2000

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/131420
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/131420
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107195
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93573
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83782
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76540
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85994
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71123
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64382
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98336
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68756
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